HEALTH CARE SOLUTIONS

\ndynamic

Dealer / Location:

(./ EZPZ-AP/SP ORDER FORM
" CFFECTIVE JUNE 2023 (CDN MSRP)
RNZ

EZPZ-AP / SP 07-18-23-jw

Date:

PO# / Client:

Contact: Email:

EZPZ AP/SP Mobile Shower Commode Chairs with contoured molded seat, height-adjustable powder-coated aluminum frame, flip-
up arm supports, foot supports, dual-locking 5” (125mm) casters and commode pan. User weight capacity 330 Ibs.

1. EZPZ Attendant Propel / Self Propel Non-Tilting Shower Commode Chairs(19"W seat)

[ EZ105 EZPZ-AP (Attendant Propel) mobile shower commode chair with 4 dual-locking 5” casters. $1,695
Will fit over most toilets.

[1EZ205 EZPZ-SP (Self Propel) mobile shower commode chair with dual-locking 5” front casters and 22” $2,195
rear wheels. Will fit over most toilets.

2. EZPZ Options and Accessories

EZSS
EZALK
EZLTS2PR
EZCBASL
EZCBICASL
EZPBL
EZPBICL
EZCSIC19
ZAHL
ZHS1820
ZNC
ZIHW
EZATSPR
EZQRSP
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Soft Seat — removable, contoured foam seat pad
Armrest Locks (Pair)

Lateral Thoracic Support with Large Pad — Pair
Chest Belt — Large

Chest Belt — Infection Control — Large

Pelvic Belt — Large

Pelvic Belt — Infection Control — Large

Snap-on Calf Strap — Infection Control *available Aug 2023
Adjustable Heel Loops (Pair)

H-Strap

Neoprene Footplate Covers (Pair)

Whizard — winged urine deflector

Anti-Tipper for SP (Pair)

Quick Release Axles (Pair)

$315
$52
$740
$65
$110
$65
$110
$110
$95
$95
$95
S75
$125
$55

Specifications

EZPZ-AP (Attendant Propel)

Weight Capacity 330 Ibs
Seat Width 19.6"
Seat Depth (front of back post to front of seat) 16.9"
Back Width 18.5"

Back Height (from top of seat to top of upholstery) | 16.9"

Toilet Clearance Height 15.3"-19.2"
Toilet Width Clearance 16.9"

Arm Support Height Above Seat* 9"
Seat-To-Floor Height* (1" increments) 18.8"-22.8"
Overall Width 22.8"
Product Weight 35.2 Ibs
Frame Material Aluminum

EZPZ-SP (Self Propel)
330 Ibs
19.6"

16.9"

18.5"

16.9"
15.3"-19.2"
16.9"

g
18.8"-22.8"
27.9"

39.6 Ibs

Aluminum

* without soft seat overlay
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HEALTH CARE SOLUTIONS

Dynamic is a Motion Composites company.
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